BAYSIDE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU 2025

Available by Lunch Order Only

FRESH SANDWICHES: White/Wholemeal
WRAPS: White
Vegemite
Cheese
Vegemite & Cheese
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Also available - salt, pepper, mayonnaise

TOASTED SANDWICHES: White/Wholemeal
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

FRESH SALAD:
with Warm Crispy Chicken & mayo (made daily)

- also available in a wrap

SNACKS
Popcorn (GF)
Vege Chips (GF): BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt & Vinegar
Red Rock Deli Chips: Honey Soy Chicken, Sea Salt,
Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream
Smiths Chips: Plain, BBQ, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar
Juicee Icy Poles: (All natural, no added colour or flavour)
Lemonade, Lemon/Lime, Orange, Berry
Twisted "Supa Pops": made with Australian Dairy
All natural, nothing artificial, no added sugar
Chocolate Milkshake flavour
Warm Muffin: Mini
Chocolate or Chocolate Chip Large
Assorted Cookies: Happy Face, Chocolate Smarties
Wagon Wheel
Bulla Dixie Cup: Vanilla Ice Cream (100ml)
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt:

Choc/Vanilla, Watermelon/Mango
Please ensure Lunch Orders are submitted by
10am each day via Primary Class Lunch bag or

at the College Office (Secondary students)

Please complete Lunch Order Bag as per example below:

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

$8.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

Childs Name

Class incl. Teachers Initial eg. Prep/1B

Order S
Order S
Total 8 S
Enclosed S

Allergen Warning: Our Staff prepare and handle food with allergens.

Whilst the utmost care is taken, we are unable to guarantee our food

to be free from allergens.

HOT FOOD

Beef Lasagne $6.50

Meat Pie $5.50

Party Pie $2.50

Hot Dog (with sauce) $5.00

Sausage Roll - Large $4.50

Sausage Roll - Small $2.50

Chicken Nuggets (4) $4.00

Mini Dim Sims x 4 on a Stick $3.00

Spinach & Ricotta Rolls - Small $2.50

Steamed Dim Sims w/Soy Sauce $1.50

Extra sauce sachet - Tomato, BBQ $0.20

Good Food Hero Meals:

Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) GF $7.50

Bolognese Pasta Bake (220g) $7.50

Chicken Pesto Pasta (220g) (Nut free) $7.50

Pizza for One: Margherita or Ham and Cheese $6.00
(made fresh daily)

DRINKS (lunch order & over the counter)

Juice Bomb - 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice: (250ml) $3.00
All natural - no preservatives or added sugar
Apple/Blackcurrant, Apple/Raspberry, Grape,

Orange/Passion, Watermelon, Blueberry,
Vanilla/Lime, Lemonade

Bluey Flavoured Milk: (250ml) $3.00
Chocolate, Strawberry

Lipton Iced Tea: (350ml) $4.50
Lemon, Peach, Raspberry, Mango

GLUTEN FREE

Yo Yo Biscuits (Melting Moments) (GF) $3.00

Popcorn (GF) $2.00

Vege Chips (GF): BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt & Vinegar $2.00

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets $1.00

Gluten Free Chicken Strips $2.00

Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) (GF) $7.50

In order to keep the Menu fresh and exciting,

a daily variety of items will be available

over the counter at Recess and Lunch

Please Note: All Items Are Subject To Availability
Volunteers are warmly welcome to join our team

All enquiries can be sent to Karissa Gaskell

at karissa.gaskell@baysidecc.vic.edu.au

October 2025



