BAYSIDE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU 2025

Available by Lunch Order Only

FRESH SANDWICHES: White/Wholemeal			HOT FOOD		
WRAPS: White			Beef Lasagne	\$6.50	
Vegemite		\$4.00	Meat Pie	\$5.50	
Cheese		\$4.50	Party Pie	\$2.50	
Vegemite & Cheese		\$5.00	Hot Dog (with sauce)	\$5.00	
Ham		\$5.00	Sausage Roll - Large	\$4.50	
Ham & Cheese		\$5.00	Sausage Roll - Small	\$2.50	
Ham, Cheese & Tomato		\$5.50	Chicken Nuggets (4)	\$4.00	
Also available - salt, pepper, mayonnaise			Mini Dim Sims x 4 on a Stick	\$3.00	
			Spinach & Ricotta Rolls - Small	\$2.50	
TOASTED SANDWICHES: White/Wholemeal			Steamed Dim Sims w/Soy Sauce	\$1.50	
Cheese		\$4.00	Extra sauce sachet - Tomato, BBQ	\$0.20	
Cheese & Tomato		\$5.00			
Ham & Cheese		\$5.00	Good Food Hero Meals:		
Ham, Cheese & Tomato		\$5.50	Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) GF		
			Bolognese Pasta Bake (220g)	\$7.50	
FRESH SALAD:		\$8.00	Chicken Pesto Pasta (220g) (Nut free)	\$7.50	
with Warm Crispy Chicken & mayo	(made daily)				
- also available in a wrap			Pizza for One: Margherita or Ham and Cheese	\$6.00	
			(made fresh daily)		
SNACKS					
Popcorn (GF)		\$2.00	DRINKS (lunch order & over the counter)		
Vege Chips (GF): BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt & Vinegar		\$2.00	Juice Bomb - 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice: (250ml)	\$3.00	
Red Rock Deli Chips: Honey Soy Chicken, Sea Salt,		\$2.00	All natural - no preservatives or added sugar		
Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream			Apple/Blackcurrant, Apple/Raspberry, Grape,		
Smiths Chips: Plain, BBQ, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar		\$2.50	Orange/Passion, Watermelon, Blueberry,		
Juicee Icy Poles: (All natural, no added colour or flavour)		\$2.00	Vanilla/Lime, Lemonade		
Lemonade, Lemon/Lime, Orange, Berry			Bluey Flavoured Milk: (250ml)	\$3.00	
Twisted "Supa Pops": made with Australian Dairy		\$2.00	Chocolate, Strawberry		
All natural, nothing artificial, no added sugar			Lipton Iced Tea: (350ml)	\$4.50	
Chocolate Milkshake flavour			Lemon, Peach, Raspberry, Mango		
Warm Muffin:	Mini	\$2.00			
Chocolate or Chocolate Chip	Large	\$3.50	GLUTEN FREE		
Assorted Cookies: Happy Face, Chocolate Smarties		\$3.00	Yo Yo Biscuits (Melting Moments) (GF)	\$3.00	
Wagon Wheel		\$2.50	Popcorn (GF)	\$2.00	
Bulla Dixie Cup: Vanilla Ice Cream (100ml)		\$3.00	Vege Chips (GF): BBQ, Chicken, Natural, Salt & Vinegar	\$2.00	
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt:		\$3.00	Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00	
Choc/Vanilla, Watermelon/Mango			Gluten Free Chicken Strips	\$2.00	
			Butter Chicken with Rice (220g) (GF)	\$7.50	
Diagram - 1 1 1 1	1 20 11				

Please ensure Lunch Orders are submitted by **10am** each day via Primary Class Lunch bag or at the College Office (Secondary students)

Please complete Lunch Order Bag as per example below:

	• • •		
Childs Name	Class incl. Teachers Initial eg. Prep/1B		
Order	al E	\$	
Order	MPLL	\$	
Total	SP	\$	
Enclosed		\$	

<u>Allergen Warning:</u> Our Staff prepare and handle food with allergens. Whilst the utmost care is taken, we are unable to guarantee our food to be free from allergens.

In order to keep the Menu fresh and exciting, a daily variety of items will be available over the counter at Recess and Lunch

Please Note: All Items Are Subject To Availability

Volunteers are warmly welcome to join our team
All enquiries can be sent to Karissa Gaskell
at karissa.gaskell@baysidecc.vic.edu.au